2015 Audit Report Conference
Thursday 21 May, Sportspark, UEA

9.20

9.30

9.45

11.00

11.15

13.00

14.00

14.00

14.45

15.00

15.30

Arrival & Coffee

Welcome and Introduction — Maria Christou - NHS PE+D Unit

Developing a career as an Education Pharmacist
Aamer Safdar — Guys and St. Thomas’s Hospital

Oral Presentations 1-5
Refer to detailed programme for presenters’ names and audit titles

Coffee/Tea Break

Poster Viewing — Groups A,B & C
Refer to detailed programme for presenters’ names and audit titles

Lunch

My pharmacy career to-date
Louise Fryer — Papworth Hospital

Oral Presentations 6 — 8
Refer to detailed programme for presenters’ names and audit titles

Coffee/ Tea

Adjudication of posters and oral presentations

Presentation of Awards @

e Best Oral Presentation — book tokens

e Best Poster from each Group — book tokens

e Best Overall Audit* ‘ \

* The winner of best overall audit will be invited to present their work as a poster
at the UKCPA Autumn Symposium being held in Leicester (November 2015)






