2015 Audit Report Conference

Thursday 21 May, Sportspark, UEA



9.00	Arrival & Coffee				
9.20	Welcome and Introduction – Maria Christou - NHS PE+D Unit				
9.30	Developing a career as an Education Pharmacist Aamer Safdar – Guys and St. Thomas's Hospital				
9.45	Oral Presentations 1 - 5 Refer to detailed programme for presenters' names and audit titles				
11.00	Coffee/Tea Break				
11.15	Poster Viewing – Groups A,B & C Refer to detailed programme for presenters' names and audit titles				
13.00	Lunch				
14.00	My pharmacy career to-date Louise Fryer – Papworth Hospital				
14.00	Oral Presentations 6 – 8 Refer to detailed programme for presenters' names and audit titles				
14.45	Coffee/ Tea				
15.00	Adjudication of posters and oral presentations				
15.30	Presentation of Awards Best Oral Presentation – book tokens Best Poster from each Group – book tokens Best Overall Audit* * The winner of best overall audit will be invited to present their work as a poster at the UKCPA Autumn Symposium being held in Leicester (November 2015)				